

CITY OF MCKINNEY

McKinney Gateway Monument
Bid Tabulations

Prepared By:	DCBA
Date:	9/13/2021

BASE BID				Ratliff Hardscape		North Rock Construction		A T Construction	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
McKinney Gateway Monument									
1	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance, Shop Drawings and One Project Sign (5% Max of Total Bid)	1	LS	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 8,880.65	\$ 8,880.65	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	Furnish and install protective fencing (Re: L1.0)	335	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 3.17	\$ 1,061.95	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,010.00
3	Furnish and Install Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 12,220.00	\$ 12,220.00	\$ 4,181.99	\$ 4,181.99	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Finish Grading Per Landscape Sheets	1	LS	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 7,221.11	\$ 7,221.11	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
5	Furnish and Install Concret Mow Strips	78	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 51.57	\$ 4,022.46	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,560.00
6	Furnish and Install Monument masonry, concrete foundation, and reinforcing	1	LS	\$ 17,360.00	\$ 17,360.00	\$ 37,549.04	\$ 37,549.04	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
7	Furnish and install monument Metal Structure	1	LS	\$ 150,110.00	\$ 150,110.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
8	Furnish and Install Dwarf Yaupon Holly - 5 Gal.	41	EA	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,189.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,414.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,870.00
9	Furnish and Install Gulf Muhly - 3 Gal.	61	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 2,104.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,490.00
10	Furnish and Install "Brake Light" Red Yucca - 3 Gal.	44	EA	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,948.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,518.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,080.00
11	Furnish and Install Fertilizers	1	LS	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 5,002.26	\$ 5,002.26
12	Furnish and Install Bed Prep and Mulch per specifications.	625	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 2.07	\$ 1,293.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	Furnish and Install Solid Sod Bermudagrass (Disturbed Areas)	1277	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,596.25	\$ 0.95	\$ 1,213.15	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,108.00
14	Repair Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
15	Furnish and Install General Electric Service to Gateway Monument	1	EA	\$ 7,390.75	\$ 7,390.75	\$ 8,521.47	\$ 8,521.47	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	Furnish and Install LED Lighting (Turn-key by Contractor)	4	EA	\$ 718.00	\$ 2,872.00	\$ 3,555.78	\$ 14,223.12	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00
17	Furnish and Install Uplights (Turn-key by Contractor)	3	EA	\$ 652.00	\$ 1,956.00	\$ 1,618.48	\$ 4,855.44	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
18	Remove, Store and Re-install Existing Lit Bollard	1	EA	\$ 884.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 897.00	\$ 897.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
19	Relocate Existing Tree	1	EA	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	225,353.00	\$	179,067.13	\$	159,220.26